Année universitaire 2022-2023

LISTE DES ETUDIANTS
SEMESTRE 9 - MAC

18009516
18009526
19011235
20009905
19011209
19012436
18009570
19011399
19011397
17007771
18010652
18010660
18010648
18011049
18010640
21018463
19011234
18010636
18011080
18010626
18010625
18011226
17009952
18011201
21017428
19011236

ABBAMHAMMED
AITLHAJ

AL BIKRI

AQOUAD

ATYA

AZIZI

BAAMMI
BAROUK
BELAOUNI
BELLAARAJ
BEN-HAJJI
BENAGHMOUCH
BENOMAR
BENZERHOUNI
BOUAZZA EL AMOURI
BOUGUESSA
BOUHADDACHI
BOUHLAL
CHAOQUKI
CHEKROUNI
CHEMAOU
DABSSI

DRIHEM

EL ALAOUI

EL BAKKOURI
EL GUERMAT

WIAME
SALMA
AYA
NADA
YASSINE
AYMANE
EL MEHDI
HALA
ASMAE
SANAE
HAMZA
OMAR
YASMINE
HAJAR
HATIM
HAFSSA
KAMAL
HAJAR
SALMA
AYA
MERYEM
BASMA
ZAHIRA
MOUNIA
IKRAM
MALAK

1/2

GROUPE 01
GROUPE 01
GROUPE 01
GROUPE 01
GROUPE 01
GROUPE 01
GROUPE 01
GROUPE 01
GROUPE 01
GROUPE 01
GROUPE 01
GROUPE 01
GROUPE 01
GROUPE 01
GROUPE 01
GROUPE 01
GROUPE 01
GROUPE 01
GROUPE 01
GROUPE 01
GROUPE 01
GROUPE 01
GROUPE 01
GROUPE 01
GROUPE 01
GROUPE 01

wiame.abbamhammed@uit.ac.ma
salma.aitlhaj@uit.ac.ma
aya.albikri@uit.ac.ma
nada.aouad1@uit.ac.ma
yassine.atya@uit.ac.ma
aymane.azizi@uit.ac.ma
elmehdi.baammi@uit.ac.ma
hala.barouk@uit.ac.ma
asmae.belaouni@uit.ac.ma
sanae.bellaaraj@uit.ac.ma
benhaijji.hamza@uit.ac.ma
benaghmouch.omar@uit.ac.ma
benomar.yasmine@uit.ac.ma
benzerhouni.hajar@uit.ac.ma
bouazzaelamouri.hatim@uit.ac.ma
hafssa.bouguessa@uit.ac.ma
kamal.bouhaddachi@uit.ac.ma
bouhlal.hajar@uit.ac.ma
chaouki.salma@uit.ac.ma
chekrouni.aya@uit.ac.ma
chemaou.meryem@uit.ac.ma
basma.dabssi@uit.ac.ma
zahira.drihem@uit.ac.ma
mounia.elalaoui@uit.ac.ma
ikram.elbakkouri@uit.ac.ma

malak.elguermat@uit.ac.ma



18010567
18011044
17003022
18010559
18010557
17007935
20013936
21018467
17007988
21017495
17000132
18010536
17007967
19013294
18010530
19011241
18010519
18005405
18010499
18010498
20000105
18011101
21017500
18010488
20000107
17008012
18011074
18010468
18013124
18010466
19011227
20000121
18010450
16009342
18010447

EL OUALIDI
EL OURAQUI
ELFARABI
ESSABIR
ESSEDRATI
FATH-ALLAH
HRIMEL
KIYAF
M'BITEL
BAYAZID
FLIOU

HAMMOU-ABBOU

HAOUARI
HEKMI
HTITI
JEAIDI
KHALIFI
LAAMAYM
LBOUKILI
LECHHEB
LOUKHAILI
MAASSOU
MAAZOUZ
MAGANE
MAHFOUD
MARRADI
MORCHID
OUZEDDOU
PAKHROU
RACHAD
REBBAH
RHAZI- FILALI
RYADI
SAADI
SADIK

SARAH

MOHAMED IDRISS

YASSIR
AYMANE
MONSSEF
GHIZLANE
SALMA
FATIMA ZAHRA
HOUDA
SALMA
SALMA
WALID
JAD
OUIAME
HAJAR
BOUTAINA
MARIAM
YOUSSEF
MAROUA
HICHAM
WIJDANE
YASMINE
WISSAL
IMANE
IMANE
YOUNES
SAFAE
NEHAILA
ANOUAR
MERYEM
ZAKARIA
MOUNA
HAJAR
MOHAMED
NISRINE

2/2

GROUPE 01
GROUPE 01
GROUPE 01
GROUPE 01
GROUPE 01
GROUPE 01
GROUPE 01
GROUPE 01
GROUPE 01
GROUPE 02
GROUPE 02
GROUPE 02
GROUPE 02
GROUPE 02
GROUPE 02
GROUPE 02
GROUPE 02
GROUPE 02
GROUPE 02
GROUPE 02
GROUPE 02
GROUPE 02
GROUPE 02
GROUPE 02
GROUPE 02
GROUPE 02
GROUPE 02
GROUPE 02
GROUPE 02
GROUPE 02
GROUPE 02
GROUPE 02
GROUPE 02
GROUPE 02
GROUPE 02

Année universitaire 2022-2023

eloualidi.sarah@uit.ac.ma

elouraoui.mohamedidriss@uit.ac.ma

yassir.elfarabi@uit.ac.ma
essabir.aymane@uit.ac.ma
essedrati.monssef@uit.ac.ma
ghizlane.fathallah@uit.ac.ma
salma.hrimel@uit.ac.ma
fatimazahra.kiyaf@uit.ac.ma
houda.mbitel@uit.ac.ma
salma.bayazid@uit.ac.ma

salma.fliou@uit.ac.ma

hammouabbou.walid@uit.ac.ma

jad.haouari@uit.ac.ma
ouiame.hekmi@uit.ac.ma
htiti.hajar@uit.ac.ma
boutaina.jeaidi@uit.ac.ma
khalifi.mariam@uit.ac.ma
youssef.laamaym@uit.ac.ma
Iboukili.maroua@uit.ac.ma
lechheb.hicham@uit.ac.ma
wijdane.loukhaili@uit.ac.ma
maassou.yasmine@uit.ac.ma
wissal.maazouz@uit.ac.ma
magane.imane@uit.ac.ma
imane.mahfoud@uit.ac.ma
younes.marradi@uit.ac.ma
morchid.safae@uit.ac.ma
ouzeddou.nehaila@uit.ac.ma
anouar.pakhrou@uit.ac.ma
rachad.meryem@uit.ac.ma
zakaria.rebbah@uit.ac.ma
mouna.rhazi-filali@uit.ac.ma
ryadi.hajar@uit.ac.ma
mohamed.saadi1@uit.ac.ma

sadik.nisrine@uit.ac.ma



18011088
20000122
18010441
18010438
17008084
20013738
19011230
18013894
18011098
18011087

SALIM

SANNI
SENIHJI

SLIMI

SOSSI ALAOUI
TABACHE
TELLAL
TOGUI

WAHBI
YASSINE

SAFAA
IKRAM
INSSAF
HIND
ISMAIL
ILHAM
WISSAL
CHAIMAE
OUMAIMA
IMANE

312

GROUPE 02
GROUPE 02
GROUPE 02
GROUPE 02
GROUPE 02
GROUPE 02
GROUPE 02
GROUPE 02
GROUPE 02
GROUPE 02

Année universitaire 2022-2023

salim.safaa@uit.ac.ma
ikram.sanni@uit.ac.ma
senihji.inssaf@uit.ac.ma
slimi.hind@uit.ac.ma
ismail.sossialaoui@uit.ac.ma
ilham.tabache@uit.ac.ma
wissal.tellal@uit.ac.ma
chaimae.togui@uit.ac.ma
wahbi.oumaima@uit.ac.ma

yassine.imane@uit.ac.ma



